dessert

something sweet...

lemon meringue tart
lemon curd, italian meringue, blueberries & edible flowers (gfo)

tiramisu
savoiardi biscuits dipped in coffee, mascarpone cream & cocoa
powder

nutella calzone
wood-fired calzone, nutella, strawberries, icing sugar
vanilla ice cream + 4

lemon sorbet (ve)

vanilla ice cream
two scoops of vanilla ice cream

nightcap
espresso martini
fernet-branca aperitif

sgroppino
lemon sorbet, vodka & prosecco

18

18

18

22

12
20






